Croatia Open -Saturday
32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 63
11.4.2015.
Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 3 PAR

2 2 VUK1
3 4 MKAS2
4 1 DEM1
5 6 TRE3
6 5 MLA4

REZULTATI

Klub

Partizan Nikola Mirilo

Vukovar Danijel Jakovac

Marina

Kaitela Josip Bedalov

Dravske
elektrane Ziga Osvald
Maribor

Tresnjevka Vinko Zorici¢

Mladost  Nino Juki¢

Imena

500
02:05,95
+00:00,00

(1)
02:07,05
+00:01,10

2)
02:17,45
+00:11,50

(3)

02:24,10
+00:18,15
(4)
02:41,20
+00:35,25
(5)

11.4.2015.

Utrka: 2

Kvalifikacije
ix KM
(of]}]
04:15,04
+00:00,00
(1)
04:15,71
+00:00,67
)
04:37,29
+00:22,25
3)
04:39,93
+00:24,89
4)
04:59,42
+00:44,38
(%)
05:24,82
+01:09,78
(6)



